
Faculty Gender Family name First name  E-Mail
Natural Sciences Female Weiß Bettina bettina.weiss@hs-esslingen.de
Management Female Mathis Uta uta.mathis@hs-esslingen.de
Automotive Engineering Male Häfele Peter peter.haefele@hs-esslingen.de
Automotive Engineering Male Lücken Hermann fz-auslandsbeauftragte@hs-esslingen.de
Building Service, Enegry Environment Male Cimatoribus Carla carla.cimatoribus@hs-esslingen.de
Basic Sciences Male Wiedemann Marcel Marcel.Wiedemann@hs-esslingen.de
Information Technology Male Schoop Dominik dominik.schoop@hs-esslingen.de
Information Technology Male Warendorf Kai kai.warendorf@hs-esslingen.de
Mechanical Engineering Male Rösler Stefan stefan.roesler@hs-esslingen.de
Mechatronics and Electrical Engineering Male Schmidt Georg Georg.Schmidt@hs-esslingen.de
Social Work, Health Care and Nursing Services Female Möhle Marion marion.moehle@hs-esslingen.de
Engineering Management Male Elste Rainer rainer.elste@hs-esslingen.de


